July
30-31
August

O o0 o0 3

10
10
12
12
15
15
20
20
26

September
2

3

11

16

9/30 - 10/5

October
8
11
16
22
28

November
11

12

14

12

20 -26

27 -30
December
2

9

11

18

Faculty and Staff Workshop

On Campus Freshmen Arrive

New Student Orientation

Freshman Testing

Returning Student Housing Check In
Student Registration

Saturday Classes Begin

Weekday Classes Begin

Late Registration Begins

Last Day of Registration

Last Day to ADD/DROP Courses

Last Day to Validate Student Schedules
Last Day to Reinstate Student Schedules
Graduation Applications Due

Labor Day (School Closed)
Classes Resume - 8§:00AM

Opening Convocation

Last Day to Remove an "["
Mid-Semester Evaluations

Mid-Semester Grades Due by 4:00PM
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course

Dr. Nathan Mitchell Carter Preaching Series

Presidential Inauguration
Pre-registration for Spring Begins

Veterans' Day Observance (School Closed)

Classes Resume - 8:00AM

Alabama State Missionary Baptist Convention

Last Day to Withdraw from School
Final Examinations
Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)

Faculty and Staff Return - 8:00AM
Faculty Grades Due by 12:00PM
Semester Ends

Staff Begins Christmas Break
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