July

July	
30 - 31	Faculty and Staff Workshop
August	
7	On Campus Freshmen Arrive
8	New Student Orientation
8	Freshman Testing
9	Returning Student Housing Check In
10	Student Registration
10	Saturday Classes Begin
12	Weekday Classes Begin
12	Late Registration Begins
15	Last Day of Registration
15	Last Day to ADD/DROP Courses
20	Last Day to Validate Student Schedules
20	Last Day to Reinstate Student Schedules
26	Graduation Applications Due
September	
2	Labor Day (School Closed)
3	Classes Resume - 8:00AM
11	Opening Convocation
16	Last Day to Remove an "I"
9/30 - 10/5	Mid-Semester Evaluations
October	
8	Mid-Semester Grades Due by 4:00PM
11	Last Day to Withdraw from a Course
16	Dr. Nathan Mitchell Carter Preaching Series
22	Presidential Inauguration
28	Pre-registration for Spring Begins
November	
11	Veterans' Day Observance (School Closed)
12	Classes Resume - 8:00AM
14	Alabama State Missionary Baptist Convention
12	Last Day to Withdraw from School
20 - 26	Final Examinations
27 - 30	Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)
December	
2	Faculty and Staff Return - 8:00AM
9	Faculty Grades Due by 12:00PM
11	Semester Ends
18	Staff Begins Christmas Break

## SELMA UNIVERSITY 2024

## FALL ACADEMIC CALENDAR

